Position Other Positions Held

Accounting Manager
Senior Accountant
Revenue Supervisor
Payroll Technician
Accountant |

Business License Examiner
Accounting Assistant Il
Accounting Assistant Il
Accounting Assistant Il
Accounting Temp |

Accounting Temp I

City

San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael

San Rafael

Department Total Wages

Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance

Finance

$91,419
$91,090
$87,225
$84,123
$76,712
$60,316
$55,134
$55,066
$54,679
$35,710
$10,579

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$61,103
$52,748
$55,728
$51,487
$43,297
$27,665
$34,427
$38,675
$40,814
$4,363
$0



